Contact your Drew Marine representative for more information
Continued on Page 2
DESCRIPTION
AMERARC™ 75 PLASMA
CUTTING EQUIPMENT
AMERARC™ 75 Plasma Machine (PCN 0978017)
BENEFITSFEATURES
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PCN

PCN 1AB2690
TEST KIT CONTENTS AND
ORDER INFORMATION
AMERSITE CHZ Corrosion Inhibitor Ampoule Test Kit (PCN
1AB2690) contains:
• 2 cylindrical comparator
• 1 set of instructions
• 2 sample snap cups
• (1) 7.5 ml bottle of AMERSITE CHZ Part B Activator
Solution (PCN 1AB2693)
• AMERSITE CHZ Part A Ampoules (30/box)
• AMERSITE CHZ Part B Ampoules (30/box)
AMERSITE CHZ Corrosion Inhibitor Ampoule Refill Kit
contains:
• Part A Refill Kit (PCN 1AB2691) 30 ampoules per box
• Part B Refill Kit (PCN 1AB2692) 30 ampoules per box
• AMERSITE CHZ Part B Activator Solution (6) 7.5 ml
bottles
SAMPLE PREPARATION
Before testing, samples must be cooled to 25°C (77° F) by